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Sol Butler Classic

Univ. of Dubuque - A.Y. McDonald Indoor Track

Dubuque, IA  - 1/16/2016

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 4x800 Meter Relay (6)

Facility Rec: 9:25.33 2/24/2013

Canning, Kleve, Adkins, Muhlenbruch

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Carroll _________1

Clarke _________2

Loras _________3

Mount Mercy _________4

North Iowa A _________5

BMount Mercy _________6

Event  2   Men 4x800 Meter Relay (4)

Facility Rec: 7:52.15 2/24/2013

Smith, G. Woodson, Berberich, S. Woodson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
William Penn _________1

Carroll _________2

Augustana _________3

North Iowa A _________4

Event  3   Women 55 Meter Hurdles (30)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Facility Rec: 8.14 2/24/2013 Camesha Goods

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Carroll SOMarissa Wendtland _________1

North Iowa A FRSola Stephenson _________2

Carroll JRTheresa DeMille _________3

William Penn FRKelsey Guyette _________4

Coe JRSammie Osterberger _________5

Dubuque SOBobbi Jo Helgemoe _________6

Augustana JRKelsey Cunningham _________7

Dubuque FRIsabella Solis _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Loras FRTaylor Schaefers _________1

Dubuque FRBrittany Burks _________2

Loras FRCelia Da Silva _________3

Augustana JRMarkesha Harden _________4

Loras JRAudrey Hooks _________5

North Iowa A SOTaylor Glawe _________6

Cornell JRNikki Leach _________7

Augustana FRAudrey Hogenkamp _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
North Iowa A FRSteinunn Atladottir _________2

Loras FRLaura Bainter _________3

Mount Mercy SRSuzanne Flexsenhar _________4

Clarke JRKrista Bushkofsky _________5

Augustana FRAnna Wise _________6

Clarke SRAllison Smith _________7

Dubuque SOMichelleAnn Sanchez _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Clarke FRMakala Rael _________2

Cornell SRBreann Grell _________3

Mount Mercy FRJulie Wise _________4

Loras JRElizabeth Brandenburg _________5

Monmouth FRMikayla Bolton _________6

Augustana SRAnnie Martines _________7

Loras SODevin Hasson _________8

Event  4   Men 55 Meter Hurdles (25)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Facility Rec: 7.64 1/28/2012 TJ Valley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Monmouth FRCarl O'Connor _________2

Loras SOGerrand Moody _________3

Augustana FRClayton Sommers _________4

Carroll SOChris Van Saders _________5

Augustana SOTyler Rubarts _________6

Augustana FROmar Medina _________7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Loras SRJake Brock _________2

Monmouth JRPayton Holmes _________3

North Iowa A FRDennis Elms Jansson _________4

William Penn FRTyler Albert _________5

William Penn SOCharlie Rachford _________6

Augustana FRPresson Thomson _________7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Monmouth SRNick Devor _________2

Augustana SOMatthew Henry _________3

Augustana SOMatt Roche _________4

Augustana SOAndrew Adams _________5

Dubuque SOClayton Gray _________6

North Iowa A FRAlex Vanderploeg _________7
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Sol Butler Classic

Univ. of Dubuque - A.Y. McDonald Indoor Track

Dubuque, IA  - 1/16/2016

Meet Program

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  4   Men 55 Meter Hurdles (25))
Clarke SOTaurus Black _________2

Coe SOChris Hawkins _________3

Augustana JRRashaun DeBord _________4

North Iowa A SOJacob Waddle _________5

Loras SOAndrew O'Neill _________6

Monmouth FRZach Schmidt _________7

Augustana SRKyle Cluver _________8

Event  5   Women 55 Meter Dash (52)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Facility Rec: 7.17 2/24/2013 Felicia Coleman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  7   Prelims
Dubuque FRJohanna Steggall _________1

Dubuque FRAleyha Slatter _________2

Dubuque FRMonica Litman _________3

North Iowa A SOChione Brooks _________4

Monmouth SODarice Brooks _________5

Loras JRAlexis Hanson _________6

Dubuque JRJasmine Bethea _________7

Mount Mercy JRSha'Rhonda Clark _________8

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Monmouth SRDe'Janaie Matthews _________1

Dubuque FRAbigail Ray _________2

Augustana FREleni Metrou _________3

Carroll SOKimmy Mehlert _________4

Clarke FRJessica Anderson _________5

Loras FRAllie Serres _________6

Coe JRCassie Hocker _________7

Dubuque JRBrittany Burns _________8

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Loras FRClarice Martin _________1

Augustana FRElisa Klewinski _________2

Dubuque SOKatrina Pagel _________3

Carroll JRLexie Thompson _________4

Dubuque FRJamie Draeger _________5

Carroll FRKate Loomis _________6

Mount Mercy FRAlexis Duwa _________7

Dubuque FRBrittany Burks _________8

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Carroll FRLauren Falster _________2

Dubuque SOMichelleAnn Sanchez _________3

Coe JRSammie Osterberger _________4

Dubuque SRJordyn Gargus _________5

William Penn FRKelsey Guyette _________6

Dubuque FRCandace Enis _________7

Loras SRBrittnee Powers _________8

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Cornell SRKatie Gilbert _________2

Monmouth FRCynthia Myers _________3

Augustana SOSydney Zaragoza _________4

Dubuque SOBobbi Jo Helgemoe _________5

Cornell SOKatrina Lewis _________6

Monmouth JRTaShea' Tinglin _________7

Mount Mercy FRBri'anna Branch _________8

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Carroll SOAbby Brown _________2

Augustana JRDevyn Absher _________3

Loras SORachel Kilburg _________4

Carroll JRKaylee Gransee _________5

Clarke SOHannah Rehder _________6

Cornell SRDeidre Franzen _________7

Clarke SOErica Carradine _________8

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Loras FRTaylor Dooley _________2

William Penn FRTaylor Richardson _________3

Mount Mercy SOReceva Duos _________4

Cornell SRClare McCarthy _________5

Dubuque FRJasmine Cole _________6

Dubuque JRAmanda Zbilski _________7

Loras SOAlyssa Simon _________8

Event  6   Men 55 Meter Dash (64)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Facility Rec: 6.37 1/17/2015 John Rivan

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  8   Prelims
Dubuque SOJacob Mentzer _________1

Monmouth JRJordan Reschke _________2

Dubuque SOClayton Gray _________3

Dubuque FRNajee Toomer _________4

Mount Mercy FRSho Takaoka _________5

North Iowa A SORayvon Gray _________6

Augustana JRIsaac Smith _________7

Carroll FRJay-Ar Broulliard _________8

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Dubuque FRKeandre Townes _________1

North Iowa A SORuben Dorsey _________2

Monmouth FRTimmy Williams _________3

Coe JRErik Franklin _________4

Loras FRThomas Ball _________5

Dubuque FRKortez Pickett _________6

Loras SRNick Ball _________7

Coe FRMax Johnson _________8
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Sol Butler Classic

Univ. of Dubuque - A.Y. McDonald Indoor Track

Dubuque, IA  - 1/16/2016

Meet Program

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims...(Event  6   Men 55 Meter Dash (64))
Dubuque JRNicholas Kazmierczak _________1

Carroll SORandy Felker _________2

Dubuque FRMason Taylor _________3

Coe FRDemetrius Harper _________4

Augustana JRDerrick McClean _________5

Dubuque SRAlexander Schlueter _________6

William Penn SOBryan Quintero _________7

Dubuque FRRyan Kind _________8

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
Augustana FRMarc Lidinsky _________1

Loras SRGreg Cox _________2

Dubuque JRJamey Foster _________3

North Iowa A FRFinn Nightingale _________4

William Penn SOAaron Jesel _________5

Dubuque FRCharles Jackson III _________6

Dubuque SOBlake Worth _________7

Cornell JRKaleb Whiting _________8

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
Coe JRAnton Jones _________1

Augustana FRLogan Enstrom _________2

Dubuque JRMarcus Weathers Jr. _________3

Cornell SOBlake MacDowell _________4

Carroll SOSamuel Marusic _________5

Augustana SOKyle Hucker _________6

Monmouth SOAustin Ray _________7

Carroll FRMikal Merriweather _________8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
Augustana FRAustin Wheeler _________1

Cornell FRMilton Spradley _________2

Dubuque FRTyler Blanchard _________3

William Penn FRZachary Peal _________4

Loras JRBrandon Gradoville _________5

Augustana JRCamilo Duarte _________6

Augustana FRMichael Johnson _________7

Dubuque FRIzaiah Lavatai _________8

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
North Iowa A SOBlake Blickenderfer _________1

Cornell FRTommie Dorsey _________2

Dubuque SOColby Rattenborg _________3

Cornell FRIsaiah Jones _________4

Augustana FRCody Goforth _________5

Loras SRKeontae Neely _________6

Monmouth FRMax Balagna _________7

Cornell FRNick Bundy _________8

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
Loras SOGerrand Moody _________1

Dubuque FRDaniel Gashangi _________2

William Penn SOMalik Brown _________3

Loras FRGarrett Roberson _________4

Carroll SOMitchel Janca _________5

Augustana SOAlec Lidinsky _________6

Dubuque SRKebba Bojang _________7

Dubuque FRIsaiah Ellis _________8

Event  7   Women 1 Mile Run (37)

Facility Rec: 4:59.47 1/29/2011 Catie Ellingson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Augustana FRCassidy Wingerd _________1

Clarke FREmily Reisenburg _________2

Clarke FRHayley Einsweiler _________3

Carroll FRSam O'Sullivan _________4

Augustana FRKylie Cline _________5

Clarke SOKatie Marter _________6

Augustana SOIsabel Vallejo _________7

Carroll SOSara Messner _________8

Augustana SRSara Ruthberg _________9

Augustana FRShannon Walsh _________10

Augustana FRClaire Bacon _________11

Augustana FRAlayna Connolly _________12

Augustana FRKaitlyn Stanley _________13

Section   2 of  3   Finals
William Penn JRArianna Davis _________1

Carroll FRDelaney Pruitt _________2

Loras JRLeta Jaquis _________3

Cornell FRStephanie Voller _________4

Clarke JRKatherine Herrig _________5

Dubuque SOKristin Mackenburg _________6

Augustana SOSierra Scanlan _________7

William Penn JRAlexys Devlin _________8

Monmouth SOKelci Foss _________9

Monmouth JRKaley Lobb _________10

Carroll FRBrooke Dietsche _________11

Augustana SOAlondra Hernandez _________12
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Sol Butler Classic

Univ. of Dubuque - A.Y. McDonald Indoor Track

Dubuque, IA  - 1/16/2016
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  7   Women 1 Mile Run (37))
William Penn SRTarah Alexander _________1

Clarke JRCassandra Stuflick _________2

Clarke SOSydnee Hendricks _________3

Cornell SRSanjuanita Martinez _________4

Cornell JRAbrah Masterson _________5

Cornell FRKatie Baker _________6

Monmouth SOAmy Wollenburg _________7

Cornell SOLily Niswonger _________8

Dubuque JRFabiola Ortiz _________9

Dubuque SOKayla Kinateder _________10

Dubuque JRKiersten Wenthold _________11

Cornell FRJenna Ptaschek _________12

Event  8   Men 1 Mile Run (50)

Facility Rec: 4:16.11 2/24/2013 Eli Horton

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Loras SRMichael Uhl _________1

Monmouth FRBrandon Allsop _________2

Augustana JRRyan Maher _________3

Mount Mercy FRMauricio Diaz _________4

Loras FRNate Goslin _________5

Cornell SOGarrett Ginell _________6

Dubuque SRIsaac Hernandez _________7

Dubuque SOJoel Avila _________8

Mount Mercy JREric Hansen _________9

Monmouth FRJay Gray _________10

Cornell FRBrady Tobin _________11

Clarke SONicholas Anderson _________12

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Clarke SRChase Gregory _________1

Dubuque FRAustin Yirkovsky _________2

Cornell JRTucker Horan _________3

William Penn SOGarrett Heckman _________4

Cornell FRMason Wicker _________5

Augustana SOTristan Bennis _________6

Mount Mercy FRMichael Marshall _________7

Augustana SOJoseph Teresi _________8

Loras SOJack Reschenberg _________9

William Penn SOZack Johnson _________10

Loras SRTyler Schaefer _________11

Augustana SOMark Lundine _________12

Dubuque SRTyler Peugh _________13

Dubuque FRHunter Reifschneider _________14

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Cornell FRCaleb Wilson _________1

Augustana JRMitch Sand _________2

William Penn SORobert Busch _________3

Dubuque SRPayton Nevills _________4

Carroll FRGrant Marton _________5

Loras SOMatt Gagen _________6

Carroll SRJacob Sundberg _________7

Dubuque FRHunter Klose _________8

Loras JRBen Hedges _________9

Cornell FRCuyler Gabriel _________10

Cornell FRAustin Bach _________11

North Iowa A FRJose Aguilera _________12

William Penn SROchaung Akway _________13

Section   4 of  4   Finals
North Iowa A SOJacob Day _________1

Loras JRNathan Kimbrell _________2

Augustana SOMitchell Johnson _________3

Augustana SREthan Koch _________4

Carroll SOKieran DeGroot _________5

Loras JRBrien Nugent _________6

Augustana JRStephen Lavelle _________7

Augustana SRDan Popek _________8

Augustana JRZachary Gray _________9

Augustana SRKeith Sands _________10

Loras FRJack Carroll _________11

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Dash (26)

Facility Rec: 57.72 1/14/2012 Keelie Finnel

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Monmouth FRSavannah Smith _________3

Augustana FRIsabella Hartman _________4

Carroll FRNicole Bischel _________5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Augustana FRLuAnna Gerdemann _________2

Carroll FRBridget Hujik _________3

Mount Mercy FRKarley Jaynes _________4

Mount Mercy FRMcKenna Reighard _________5

Augustana FRSydney Richardson _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Mount Mercy SOReceva Duos _________1

Augustana SRNelly Cheboi _________2

Monmouth JRMegan Byrne _________3

Clarke SOHannah Rehder _________4

Monmouth SRThea Bloom _________5

Coe FRRachel Kelly _________6
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Sol Butler Classic

Univ. of Dubuque - A.Y. McDonald Indoor Track

Dubuque, IA  - 1/16/2016

Meet Program

Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  9   Women 400 Meter Dash (26))
Monmouth JRBriana Gardner _________1

Coe JRAmanda Brummet _________2

William Penn FRImani Welch _________3

Cornell FREmma Cochrane _________4

Cornell JRSydney Strunk _________5

Monmouth JRBeka Wollenburg _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Monmouth SOJoanna Podosek _________1

Carroll SORaissa Spencer _________2

Cornell SOLibby Schnoor _________3

Carroll JRAlissa Elwing _________4

Augustana SRRachel Akmakjian _________5

Monmouth SOIsabella Kosier _________6

Event  10   Men 400 Meter Dash (35)

Facility Rec: 49.48 1/28/2012 Ben Farrell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Mount Mercy FRAlex Boots _________2

Mount Mercy FRJosh Long _________3

North Iowa A SORayvon Gray _________4

Cornell SOCole Horan _________5

Mount Mercy FRJuan Loera _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Monmouth SRJordan Fisher _________1

Mount Mercy JRMonueir Moodie _________2

North Iowa A FRDennis Elms Jansson _________3

Clarke SRReid Mettert _________4

Mount Mercy FRAugust Stamp _________5

Mount Mercy SRErik Ryan _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Cornell FRJordan Proby _________1

Clarke SOTaurus Black _________2

Coe SODray Schreiber _________3

Loras FREvan Gradoville _________4

Monmouth FRBryent Van De Wostine _________5

Loras FRAnakin Hall _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Monmouth FRTyler Bland _________1

North Iowa A SOMark Maddox _________2

Dubuque SOAaron Ofosu _________3

William Penn FRAmani Richardson _________4

Monmouth SRMatthew Trainor _________5

Loras SOKylian Lally _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
William Penn FRMichael Hubbard _________1

Coe FRNathan Suell _________2

Loras JRBrandon Gradoville _________3

William Penn SRStepfon Williams _________4

Loras SRZach Frey _________5

William Penn SOSpencer Medlin _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
William Penn FRCharles Hurt _________1

William Penn SRNeiman Thompson _________2

Monmouth SRJames Wilson _________3

Monmouth JREthan Reschke _________4

Carroll JRJesse Koenig _________5

Monmouth SRAdam Parr _________6

Event  11   Women 3000 Meter Run (36)

Facility Rec: 10:05.83 1/31/2009 Mary Bridget Corken

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mount Mercy FRMcKenzie Mellecker _________1

Augustana SRSuzie Brashler _________2

Augustana FRJessica Lechtenberg _________3

Clarke SOTaylor Luczak _________4

Coe SOHolly Wisnousky _________5

Augustana FRLaura McNair _________6

Coe SRAllison Rogers _________7

Augustana FRCarol Garcia _________8

Mount Mercy FRSarah Meyers _________9

William Penn SRAddison Kepner _________10

Clarke FRLauren Block _________11

Augustana FRHannah Penn _________12

Augustana JRKatrina Friedrich _________13

Augustana SOGenevieve Rodriguez _________14

William Penn SOGuadalupe Gonzalez _________15

Coe FRMcKayla Morris _________16

Augustana FRMichelle DeArmond _________17

Monmouth JRKatelynn Propes _________18
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Sol Butler Classic

Univ. of Dubuque - A.Y. McDonald Indoor Track

Dubuque, IA  - 1/16/2016

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  11   Women 3000 Meter Run (36))
Mount Mercy SOMolly Pruett _________1

Mount Mercy SRDana Ewan _________2

Coe FRLucy Conroy _________3

Cornell JRRachel Moline _________4

Augustana SOBrianna Jepson _________5

Augustana SRHana Lobsinger _________6

Cornell FRDominique Fleming _________7

Augustana SRBailey Kerschieter _________8

Augustana JRBrenna Whisler _________9

Carroll FRMegan Reese _________10

Cornell SOMariKate Murphy _________11

Coe JRMaddie Bain _________12

Cornell SRLaura Wetzel _________13

William Penn JRDeja Lewis _________14

Carroll SOClare Swietlik _________15

Coe FRMareena Franke _________16

Mount Mercy FRAlexa Zamora _________17

Monmouth JRBrittany Daniel _________18

Event  12   Men 3000 Meter Run (40)

Facility Rec: 8:36.52 2/20/2010 Don Boscelli

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Clarke SOCraig Stout _________1

Carroll JRCaden Pruitt _________2

North Iowa A FRNick Frenz _________3

Carroll FRKevin Baier _________4

Augustana JRTim Wiltshire _________5

Coe FRJared Wells _________6

Augustana SOPeter Franscissan _________7

Cornell FRHenry Hallgren _________8

Mount Mercy FRJake Hensel _________9

Carroll FRAdam Loeber _________10

Mount Mercy FRJon Anderson _________11

Coe FRDerek Dinderman _________12

Mount Mercy SOJacob Herndon _________13

Augustana JRChris Saladin _________14

Clarke SOMalik McCrary _________15

Augustana FRRob Williams _________16

Cornell SOZachary Stoll _________17

Augustana JRJordan Midgley _________18

Carroll SOBryce Pierson _________19

Coe FRNick Poff _________20

Cornell JRTaylor Christen _________21

Coe SONathan Haerr _________22

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Monmouth FRTate Heiple _________1

Coe JRAustin Springsteen _________2

Augustana JRMichael Whaley _________3

Mount Mercy JREvan Bowman _________4

North Iowa A FRZach Freund _________5

Cornell SRJosh Lindsay _________6

Augustana SOKevin Claus _________7

Mount Mercy FRJames Lindstrom _________8

Carroll SRAdam Joerres _________9

Augustana JRThomas Bernard _________10

Monmouth SOCooper Pauley _________11

Augustana FRBrandon Wilkerson _________12

Augustana JRAlan Daly _________13

Coe FRRyan Izer _________14

Augustana JRTim Hyde _________15

Mount Mercy FRColton Forster _________16

Augustana SRBrian Lovejoy _________17

Dubuque SOAlec Bass _________18

Event  13   Women 4x200 Meter Relay (10)

Facility Rec: 1:43.59 2/24/2013

Davisson, Schubert, Cochrane, Kregel

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Clarke _________3

BMount Mercy _________4

Cornell _________5

CLoras _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BDubuque _________1

Monmouth _________2

BLoras _________3

Loras _________4

Mount Mercy _________5

Dubuque _________6

Event  14   Men 4x200 Meter Relay (14)

Facility Rec: 1:29.26 1/17/2015

I Smith, D Voland, N Savage, K Cline

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
BMonmouth _________3

EAugustana _________4

BLoras _________5



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:06 PM  1/14/2016  Page 7

Sol Butler Classic
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  14   Men 4x200 Meter Relay (14))
DAugustana _________2

CDubuque _________3

Cornell _________4

CAugustana _________5

Coe _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Loras _________1

BDubuque _________2

BAugustana _________3

Augustana _________4

Monmouth _________5

Dubuque _________6

Event  15   Women 600 Meter Run (24)

Facility Rec: 1:40.81 1/18/2014 Kate Benge

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Clarke SRAustyn Their _________1

Augustana FRIsabella Hartman _________2

Coe SOAmanda Donovan _________3

North Iowa A FRMichaela Foster _________4

Coe JRKatie Guinane _________5

Augustana FRIrene Crown _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Augustana SRNelly Cheboi _________1

North Iowa A SOTaylor Glawe _________2

Dubuque JRKiersten Wenthold _________3

Loras FRMolly Walkner _________4

North Iowa A FRJordan Lane _________5

North Iowa A FRKendra Schmidt _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Clarke SOAnna Cole _________1

Mount Mercy FRJazmine Reynolds _________2

Mount Mercy SOMelissa Armendariz _________3

North Iowa A FRMaribel Zamago _________4

North Iowa A FRSola Stephenson _________5

Clarke SRStephanie Kasiurak _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Mount Mercy FRKathryn Vander Poel _________1

Monmouth SOJoanna Podosek _________2

Monmouth SRThea Bloom _________3

Augustana SOValeria Melo _________4

Mount Mercy SOAllison Scott _________5

Coe FRSamaya Lewis _________6

Event  16   Men 600 Meter Run (23)

Facility Rec: 1:21.67 1/17/2015 Zach Frey

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Clarke SRChase Gregory _________2

Mount Mercy FRMauricio Diaz _________3

Mount Mercy JREric Hansen _________4

Monmouth FRJay Gray _________5

Carroll SONick Popp _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Mount Mercy FRJosh Long _________1

Mount Mercy SRErik Ryan _________2

Dubuque FRAndre Dunlap _________3

Augustana FRNathan Ambrose _________4

Carroll SOJohn Serrano _________5

Mount Mercy FRMichael Marshall _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Augustana FRJosh Thorson _________1

Monmouth FRTyler Bland _________2

Augustana SOJacob Barr _________3

Coe SOBen Nelson _________4

North Iowa A FRKeisuke Ohtani _________5

Augustana FRKristian Carroll _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Monmouth FRBryent Van De Wostine _________1

North Iowa A FRJose Aguilera _________2

Clarke SONicholas Anderson _________3

Coe JRBeau Freeborn _________4

North Iowa A SOImad Amenzou _________5

North Iowa A SOJohn Enright _________6

Event  19   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (16)

Facility Rec: 3:55.57 2/24/2012

Cochrane, Moore, Ke. Kregel, Ka. Kregel

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Clarke _________3

CCarroll _________4

DCarroll _________5

William Penn _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Mount Mercy _________1

BCarroll _________2

BDubuque _________3

BMonmouth _________4

BLoras _________5

BAugustana _________6
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Dubuque, IA  - 1/16/2016
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  19   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (16))
Carroll _________1

Cornell _________2

Monmouth _________3

Augustana _________4

Dubuque _________5

Loras _________6

Event  20   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (21)

Facility Rec: 3:20.84 2/21/2009

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
CCarroll _________3

BDubuque _________4

Mount Mercy _________5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
EAugustana _________1

BCornell _________2

BCoe _________3

Cornell _________4

CLoras _________5

BWilliam Penn _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
BCarroll _________1

DAugustana _________2

BLoras _________3

Carroll _________4

Coe _________5

CAugustana _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Dubuque _________1

Loras _________2

William Penn _________3

Monmouth _________4

Augustana _________5

BAugustana _________6

Event  21   Women Weight Throw (40)

Facility Rec: 18.67m 1/16/2010 Emily Brown

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Cornell FROctavia Martinez _________1

Monmouth SOErica Davis _________2

Cornell SRLarissa Brewer _________3

Loras FRsavannah Nesvik _________4

Monmouth SOEmily Weedman _________5

Mount Mercy FRMadison Pieper _________6

Coe FRLauren Hargrave _________7

Dubuque FRAllison Distler _________8

Clarke FRErin Soat _________9

Dubuque FRKeely Glenn _________10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Mount Mercy SOKristi Feldman _________1

Augustana JRAnna Lentsch _________2

Coe SRAlex Bahl _________3

Clarke SORachel Bork _________4

Dubuque SOAbigail Willis _________5

Cornell JRAlea Berube _________6

Clarke FRKatelynn Rheingans _________7

Carroll JRDarian Thomas _________8

Dubuque SOErica Frazier _________9

Monmouth SRDe'Janaie Matthews _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Augustana SOChristine Golaszewski _________1

Dubuque FRShelby Lane _________2

Carroll SRKatlyn Dovenmuehle _________3

Coe SOAmanda Skarban _________4

Monmouth SOLilly Mendez _________5

Clarke SOKatie Broghammer _________6

Loras FRAnna Hedges _________7

William Penn SRKristin Lastovka _________8

North Iowa A SOSarah Snavely _________9

Dubuque FRRebecca Burmahl _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
William Penn FRRebecca Cleepe _________1

Augustana JRGuadalupe Gallegos _________2

Loras JRSofia Lyskanowski _________3

Augustana SOEmily Webster _________4

Dubuque SOLauren Egnarski _________5

Carroll JRSara Filipek _________6

Dubuque SOTanasha Atwater _________7

Clarke FRMikayla Houston _________8

William Penn SRMeaghan Foster _________9

Dubuque SRNicole Forson _________10
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Sol Butler Classic

Univ. of Dubuque - A.Y. McDonald Indoor Track

Dubuque, IA  - 1/16/2016

Meet Program

Event  22   Men Weight Throw (45)

Facility Rec: 18.38m 2/18/2012 Brian Benning

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Coe FRLotu Ahomana _________1

Loras FRChad Moser _________2

Monmouth FRJohn Hintz _________3

Monmouth FRZane Sullens _________4

Mount Mercy FRArmando Arellanos _________5

Monmouth SRBen Burger _________6

Carroll FRAndrew Manikham _________7

Mount Mercy SOStephen Burgess _________8

Loras FRJohn Meskimen _________9

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Mount Mercy FRJosh Cole-Brodnax _________1

Loras FRCarter Knupp _________2

Loras SOZach Lindstrom _________3

Loras FRJoe Soer _________4

Dubuque SOTyler Heinrich _________5

Loras SOJoe Pagura _________6

Dubuque JREthan Oleson _________7

Carroll SOKen Szyszka _________8

North Iowa A SOMatt Stiles _________9

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Monmouth SOBen Stillwell _________1

Coe SRAlex Mckee-Crow _________2

Dubuque SOScott Taylor _________3

Clarke SOJeff Ruhlow _________4

Coe SOJacob Hayes _________5

Augustana FRCody Wheeler _________6

Clarke SOJonathan Shephard _________7

Loras FRGarrett Hammond _________8

Clarke SOJohn Sturtz _________9

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Dubuque SODylan Draeger _________1

Loras FRJake Berg _________2

Clarke SORyan Murray _________3

Mount Mercy SOZach Berryman _________4

Augustana SONick Steichmann _________5

Augustana SOJoe Bellafiore _________6

Coe SORobbie Peters _________7

William Penn SOAaron Seddon _________8

Carroll SRLee Shannon _________9

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
William Penn SODerek Robinson _________1

Dubuque FRBlaze Murfin _________2

Augustana SRKyle Deets _________3

Dubuque SOAlex Link _________4

Cornell JRCharles Zilaitis _________5

Loras JRZach Soer _________6

Augustana JRMarckus Simmons _________7

Dubuque SRMario-John Otchere _________8

William Penn JRDerek Seddon _________9

Event  23   Women Shot Put (35)

Facility Rec: 14.03m 2/19/2011 Madisn Craw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Monmouth SOEmily Weedman _________1

Cornell FROctavia Martinez _________2

Monmouth SOErica Davis _________3

Mount Mercy FRMadison Pieper _________4

William Penn FRRebecca Cleepe _________5

Cornell JRAlea Berube _________6

Clarke JRKrista Bushkofsky _________7

Augustana JRAnna Lentsch _________8

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Loras SOSarah Schoel _________1

Loras FRsavannah Nesvik _________2

Mount Mercy SOKristi Feldman _________3

Coe SRAlex Bahl _________4

Loras JRSofia Lyskanowski _________5

Dubuque SOErica Frazier _________6

Clarke FRMikayla Houston _________7

Clarke SOKatie Broghammer _________8

Dubuque FRShelby Lane _________9

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Clarke FRKatelynn Rheingans _________1

Coe FRLauren Hargrave _________2

Clarke FRErin Soat _________3

North Iowa A SOSarah Snavely _________4

Dubuque FRKeely Glenn _________5

Carroll JRDarian Thomas _________6

Coe SRMelissa Alger _________7

Dubuque SOLauren Egnarski _________8

Loras FRAnna Hedges _________9
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Sol Butler Classic

Univ. of Dubuque - A.Y. McDonald Indoor Track

Dubuque, IA  - 1/16/2016

Meet Program

Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  23   Women Shot Put (35))
Carroll SRKatlyn Dovenmuehle _________1

Coe SOAmanda Skarban _________2

Augustana SOEmily Webster _________3

Monmouth SOLilly Mendez _________4

William Penn SRKristin Lastovka _________5

Dubuque SRNicole Forson _________6

Mount Mercy SRSuzanne Flexsenhar _________7

Dubuque SOTanasha Atwater _________8

William Penn SRMeaghan Foster _________9

Event  24   Men Shot Put (40)

Facility Rec: 17.38m 1/28/2012 Andy Novak

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Monmouth SRBen Burger _________1

Monmouth FRJohn Hintz _________2

Coe FRLotu Ahomana _________3

Monmouth FRColton Evans _________4

Carroll FRAndrew Manikham _________5

Monmouth FRZane Sullens _________6

Loras FRChad Moser _________7

Mount Mercy SOStephen Burgess _________8

Mount Mercy FRJosh Cole-Brodnax _________9

Augustana FRJacob Knox _________10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Loras FRJohn Meskimen _________1

Loras FRCarter Knupp _________2

Loras FRJoe Soer _________3

Loras FRGarrett Hammond _________4

Loras SOZach Lindstrom _________5

Mount Mercy FRArmando Arellanos _________6

Loras SOJoe Pagura _________7

Carroll SRLee Shannon _________8

Augustana FRCody Wheeler _________9

William Penn SOAaron Seddon _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Augustana FRCharles Robbins _________1

Loras FRJake Berg _________2

North Iowa A SOMatt Stiles _________3

Dubuque SOScott Taylor _________4

Mount Mercy SOZach Berryman _________5

Dubuque JREthan Oleson _________6

Monmouth SOBen Stillwell _________7

Dubuque SODylan Draeger _________8

Clarke SOJonathan Shephard _________9

Clarke SORyan Murray _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Augustana SOEthan Ehlers _________1

Coe SOJacob Hayes _________2

Coe SRAlex Mckee-Crow _________3

William Penn SODerek Robinson _________4

Augustana SOKeith Jr. King _________5

Augustana SOKevin Barbian _________6

Coe SORobbie Peters _________7

Cornell JRCharles Zilaitis _________8

Dubuque FRBlaze Murfin _________9

William Penn JRDerek Seddon _________10

Event  25   Women Long Jump (24)

Facility Rec: 5.59m 1/17/2015 Rellie Kaputin

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Carroll JRLexie Thompson _________1

Augustana FRElisa Klewinski _________2

North Iowa A SOTaylor Glawe _________3

Monmouth FRSydney Jones _________4

Dubuque FRJasmine Cole _________5

Cornell SOShay Rule _________6

Loras FRTaylor Schaefers _________7

Dubuque SOBobbi Jo Helgemoe _________8

Dubuque SOKatrina Pagel _________9

Mount Mercy FRCaroline Stirling _________10

Augustana SRAnna Urbanczyk _________11

Dubuque FRJohanna Steggall _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Mount Mercy FRKarley Jaynes _________1

Monmouth JRAshley Castellanos _________2

Mount Mercy JRAminah Baloch _________3

Monmouth SODarice Brooks _________4

Cornell SRKatie Gilbert _________5

North Iowa A FRSola Stephenson _________6

William Penn FRTaylor Richardson _________7

North Iowa A FRSteinunn Atladottir _________8

Augustana JRMarkesha Harden _________9

Mount Mercy JRNicole Sanborn _________10

Loras SOSarah Schoel _________11

Clarke JRKrista Bushkofsky _________12
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Sol Butler Classic

Univ. of Dubuque - A.Y. McDonald Indoor Track

Dubuque, IA  - 1/16/2016

Meet Program

Event  26   Men Long Jump (29)

Facility Rec: 7.32m 1/18/2014 James Wilson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
William Penn SOBryan Quintero _________1

Augustana FRLogan Enstrom _________2

Cornell FRTommie Dorsey _________3

Clarke SRReid Mettert _________4

North Iowa A FRAlex Vanderploeg _________5

Augustana FRJack Copher _________6

Carroll SORandy Felker _________7

Augustana SOMatt Roche _________8

Mount Mercy FRSho Takaoka _________9

Augustana FRTyler Burns _________10

Clarke FRDillon Marquez _________11

Cornell JRKaleb Whiting _________12

Augustana SRKyle Cluver _________13

Monmouth FRMax Balagna _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Augustana SOAndrew Adams _________1

Mount Mercy FRGustavo Caballero _________2

Coe FRJack Redmond _________3

Cornell SOBlake MacDowell _________4

North Iowa A SORuben Dorsey _________5

Augustana JRRashaun DeBord _________6

Augustana SOEvan Murphy _________7

Dubuque FRKortez Pickett _________8

Dubuque SRKebba Bojang _________9

Augustana SOTravon Aldridge _________10

Augustana SOTyler Rubarts _________11

Dubuque SOColby Rattenborg _________12

Loras SRKeontae Neely _________13

Coe SOChris Hawkins _________14

Monmouth SRJames Wilson _________15

Event  27   Women Triple Jump (17)

Facility Rec: 11.66m 2/24/2013 Monique Davisson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Monmouth FRSydney Jones _________1

Clarke FRChantel Kyler _________2

Monmouth FRKalyssa Birdsell _________3

Clarke FRJessica Anderson _________4

Dubuque SOBobbi Jo Helgemoe _________5

Augustana SRAnna Urbanczyk _________6

Mount Mercy JRAminah Baloch _________7

Dubuque SOKatrina Pagel _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cornell JRNikki Leach _________1

Monmouth JRAshley Castellanos _________2

Mount Mercy JRNicole Sanborn _________3

Monmouth JRMaddie Schulenberg _________4

Loras JRAudrey Hooks _________5

Cornell SRKatie Gilbert _________6

Clarke SRAllison Smith _________7

Augustana JRMarkesha Harden _________8

Augustana JRKelsey Cunningham _________9

Event  28   Men Triple Jump (20)

Facility Rec: 14.86m 1/15/2011 Pat Zeunik

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Clarke FRDillon Marquez _________1

Augustana SOTravon Aldridge _________2

Augustana FRGage Sears _________3

Loras SRDan Vatch _________4

Cornell JRKaleb Whiting _________5

Monmouth SRJordan Fisher _________6

Coe FRJack Redmond _________7

William Penn JRJoshua Rankin _________8

North Iowa A SORuben Dorsey _________9

Dubuque SOColby Rattenborg _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Augustana SOTyler Rubarts _________1

Dubuque FRKortez Pickett _________2

William Penn SRChris Gossett _________3

Mount Mercy FRGustavo Caballero _________4

Augustana SOEvan Murphy _________5

Monmouth SRJames Wilson _________6

Dubuque FRCharles Jackson III _________7

Clarke SOTrey Wiedmann _________8

William Penn SRCornelius McCastle _________9

Dubuque SRKebba Bojang _________10
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Sol Butler Classic

Univ. of Dubuque - A.Y. McDonald Indoor Track

Dubuque, IA  - 1/16/2016

Meet Program

Event  29   Women High Jump (21)

Facility Rec: 1.67m 2/19/2011 Michelle Strickland

Facility Rec: 1.67m 1/17/2015 Rellie Kaputin

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Carroll FRBrenna Schulz _________1

Monmouth FRMikayla Bolton _________2

Carroll JRSamantha Bartel _________3

North Iowa A FRSola Stephenson _________4

Augustana SOComet Blecha _________5

Loras SOAllison Ewald _________6

Mount Mercy SRSuzanne Flexsenhar _________7

Cornell SOKatrina Lewis _________8

Mount Mercy FRCaroline Stirling _________9

Carroll SOVanessa Kowalski _________10

William Penn SRAlora Simmons _________11

Mount Mercy JRDanielle Schroeder _________12

Augustana FRAudrey Hogenkamp _________13

Dubuque FRIsabella Solis _________14

Monmouth SODarice Brooks _________15

North Iowa A SOTaylor Glawe _________16

Monmouth JRMaddie Schulenberg _________17

Dubuque SRJordyn Gargus _________18

Clarke SRAllison Smith _________19

Cornell SOLibby Schnoor _________20

Clarke FRChantel Kyler _________21

Event  30   Men High Jump (16)

Facility Rec: 2.11m 2/24/2013 Jonas Elusme

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North Iowa A FRAlex Vanderploeg _________1

Augustana SOMatt Roche _________2

Augustana FRClayton Sommers _________3

Augustana SRKyle Cluver _________4

Augustana SOAndrew Adams _________5

Augustana JRRashaun DeBord _________6

Loras FRGarrett Roberson _________7

Monmouth SRMatthew Trainor _________8

Dubuque FRKortez Pickett _________9

Augustana FRGage Sears _________10

Loras SRGreg Cox _________11

Loras SRDan Vatch _________12

Loras SRKeontae Neely _________13

Augustana FRTyler Burns _________14

Dubuque JRJeremy Lawson _________15

Clarke SOKohl Gregory _________16

Event  31   Women Pole Vault (20)

Facility Rec: 3.45m 1/18/2014 Morgan Ryan

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Augustana FRMichelle Henry _________1

Monmouth SOBrenna Lobb _________2

Carroll FRLibby Glabe _________3

Augustana FRAshley Talken _________4

Augustana FRMackenzie Butcher _________5

Augustana SRCatie Nelson _________6

Loras FRTaylor Dooley _________7

Loras SOAllison Ewald _________8

Clarke JRJessica Donar _________9

Clarke SOApril Flood _________10

Augustana SOCourtney Kampert _________11

Coe SOChristina Brown _________12

Clarke JRMegan Fuhrman _________13

Augustana SREmalee Leigh _________14

Dubuque JRAmanda Zbilski _________15

Carroll JRMikayla Laue _________16

Coe SRLaura Bybee _________17

Loras JRAmy Gladis _________18

William Penn SRJanet Kuskie _________19

Loras JRElizabeth Brandenburg _________20

Event  32   Men Pole Vault (18)

Facility Rec: 4.80m 2/21/2009 Ryan Rupcich

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Augustana JRDan O'Leary _________1

Carroll JREric Paulos _________2

Coe SRGordan Rey _________3

Augustana FRMark Vanderheyden _________4

Augustana FRPatrick Crompton _________5

Loras SONick Dreska _________6

Loras JRDavid Rodgers IV _________7

Clarke JRMark Schmidt _________8

Dubuque SRAlexander Schlueter _________9

Augustana SRBennett Hartmann _________10

Augustana JREric DeMattia _________11

Augustana SRRick Funk _________12

Augustana SRJoseph Strain _________13

Loras SOHunter Dunlap _________14

Dubuque JRNicholas Kazmierczak _________15

Augustana SRHans Hunecke _________16

Monmouth SODan Evers _________17

Monmouth SRJoe Ward _________18


